Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 90ec3ae9d808cef75afel73ae74d45f14fbff19443cf899e8bb4df557¢c8cf310
Block 00000000000000000339abb9042504e1644507c6eeb09538f5c020calde5e62e4
599281
Timestamp 51659-06-02 02:33:20 utc
Confirmations 241543
Fee Paid 0.00000246

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1HnomHApBHyzbda4DnWdCbDKZKtpV8p96w
#0 via 7ecf7653f19e6dafda39...[0]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 https://imgur.com/LUgP7L3

Output 1H9wyrtu3gcfA5cZlyDoV5aDaWAbbToY9v
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00003741 BSV

0.00003741 BSV

0 BSV

0.00003495 BSV

0.00003495 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-19 14:05:51 utc
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